Keyfacts Labour & Employment

PO Box 5000, STN A

200 Brady Street

Sudbury, ON P3A 5P3

O sudbiirs

Industry Classification

Number of Business Establishments
by Industry

Number of Business Establishments

Without Employees

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting 72
Mining, Quarrying, and Oil & Gas Extraction 65
Utilities 10
Construction 601
Manufacturing 90
Wholesale Trade 141
Retail Trade 366
Transportation & Warehousing 211
Information and Cultural Industries 63
Finance and Insurance 473
Real Estate and Rental and Leasing 2,175
Professional, Scientific and Technical Services 640
Management of Companies & Enterprises 274
Administrative Support, Waste Management & Remediation Services 161
Educational Services 57
Heath Care and Social Assistance 395
Arts, Entertainment & Recreation 96
Accommodation & Food Services 122
Other Services (except Public Administration) 344
Public Administration 1
Unclassified 911
Total 7,268

Total, With Employees

32

47
4
530
177
247

658
114
33
162
209
373
35
194
50
582
82
321
411
6
166
4,433

(705) 671—2489‘

Source: Greater Sudbury Census Metropolitan Area (CMA), Canadian business patterns, establishment and location counts, employment size and North

American Industry Classification System (NAICS), December 2014 , December 2014, Statistics Canada.

Downloaded from the Sudbury Data Consortium, May 11, 2015



