PO Box 5000, STN A 200 Brady Street Sudbury, ON P3A 5P3 (705) 671-2489



Number of Business Establishments by Industry



	Number of Business Establishments	
Industry Classification	Without Employees	Total, With Employees
Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting	72	32
Mining, Quarrying, and Oil & Gas Extraction	65	47
Utilities	10	4
Construction	601	530
Manufacturing	90	177
Wholesale Trade	141	247
Retail Trade	366	658
Transportation & Warehousing	211	114
Information and Cultural Industries	63	33
Finance and Insurance	473	162
Real Estate and Rental and Leasing	2,175	209
Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	640	373
Management of Companies & Enterprises	274	35
Administrative Support, Waste Management & Remediation Services	161	194
Educational Services	57	50
Heath Care and Social Assistance	395	582
Arts, Entertainment & Recreation	96	82
Accommodation & Food Services	122	321
Other Services (except Public Administration)	344	411
Public Administration	1	6
Unclassified	911	166
Total	7,268	4,433

Source: Greater Sudbury Census Metropolitan Area (CMA), Canadian business patterns, establishment and location counts, employment size and North American Industry Classification System (NAICS), December 2014, December 2014, Statistics Canada. Downloaded from the Sudbury Data Consortium, May 11, 2015